
Tuesday, November 5
~ AUCKLAND
760 ke 395 m.

9.35 a.m. Music While You Work70.10 Devotional Service
470.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Book Review;The Voyage of Sheila II: On to india,by Adrian Hayter; Background to the
News; An Eye for a Tooth, by Dr Guy
Chapman
21.30 Morning ConcertCamille Wanausgk (flute) with the ProMusica Orchestra, ViennaFlute Concerto in D BoccheriniHilde Zadek (soprano) with Orchestra
This is the Moment (The Mercy ofTitus) Mozart
4.30 Russian Musicee Russian Easter Festival, Op.Rimsky-KorsakovStas by TchaikovskiSuite No, 2 for Two Pianos, Op. 17

Rachmaninoff
3.48 Music While You Work4.15 Dennis Noble (baritone)
4.30 Josef Stopak plays Victor Herbert
4.45 Choruses from Carmen6.15 Children’s Session: Let’s, Loak atthe

> panei
Simon Black in Coastal Com-

man
5.45 Readings from the Bible

cNZBS)7.15 Toralf Tollefsen (accordion)
7.25 Pem Sheppard’s Orchestra with PatMcMinn (vocal) (NZBS)46 Country Journal (NZBS)8.0 Election Address (see panel)10. O Melachrino Strings :

10.30 BBC Jazz Club

IY6 sooUCKLAND|
6. O p.m. tide Music7.0 When a Giant Awakes: Populationand Politics, a talk by Dr Angusoowho visited China in 195€ (NZBS7.16 The Boyd Neel String
Fantasia Byrd
7.28 DR DOUGLAS HOPKINS (Englishorganist) (For details see 2YC)
7.87 The Boston Promenade Orchestra8.10 Fernando Corena (bass)
talian Songs8.30 Wilhelm Backhaustr oSonata No. 23 in inor a 87
(Appassionata) Boat oven

9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast, Over-
seas and New. Zealand News9.15 Gaite Parisienne. Ballet Music

Offenbach9.60 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)10. 0 Poems by Dylan Thomas: Record-ings made at the Poetry ents: NewYork, by Dylan Thomas (BBC)10.18 Modern English Music
Strings of the New Symae ea Orchestraof London conducted by Sir EugeneGoossens
A Simple Symphony, Op. 4 BrittenPeter (tenor
| Song. Cycle: Heart’s Assurance

TippettDenis Matthews (piano)Four Bagatelles Rawsthorne11.0 Close down

IXN,VHANGAREL
6. O a.m. Breakfast Sessionies Weather Forecast and aaTides
3. ; Junior Request Session8. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Cummins),
featuring

emp trae 4
uide; Five MinuteFoodNews; and Remember These?10. 0 My Other Love10.15 Gauntdale House

10.30
Pe gprs sea Quiz (Lorraine Rish-wor
age House of Peter McGovern11. Mainly for Moerewa
11 48 The Music of Cole Porter
14.30 Johnny Maddox (piano)
thee

QO Lunch Music
12 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast

Shopping Session gee Heraine Rishworth)41.0 Favourites of Yesterday
Qo Close down40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS) |5.45 For Younger Northland: JungleDoctor Hunts Big Game
6.45 Drama of icine7.0 #£«Art Union Results7.2 $A Woman Scorned
7.15 The Great Temptation
7.45 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra8.0 #£Variety eouear (Timaru)
8.30 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
Marching to the Promenade
John Charles Thomas ( baritone)8.4 Talkin Maori (NZBS)

9.15 Song and Mitt of the Maori): (9.30 Palette of Many Colours
10. O Secrets of Scotland YardClose down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9.356 a.m. The Doctor’s Husband10.0 My Song Goes Round the World:
Josef Locke
10.15 Devotional Service
411. 0 For Women at Home: Background
to ‘the News; The New Zealand Attitude
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.55 Margaret Ritchie (soprano)3.15 Classical Programme
Piano Concerto No. 1 in E Flat Liszt.Lieder by Hugo Wolf4.0 Cabaret Music from Paris

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Nursery Rhymes; Let’s Look at
the Stars; Junior Naturalist Club
5.30 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)?
6.55 Music in Miniature (BBC)7. 0 Hamilton Stock Market Report
7.15 A Word from Children: A series of
unrehearsed interviews with children, byKeith Smith (ABC)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests8. 0 Election Address (see panel)
10.30 Close down

Y
WELLINGTON
570 ke $26 m.

5. Oam. Breakfast Session
9.30 Health in the Home
9.40 Musie While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Looking at Films:Why Criticise Films? by John Reid;
Background to the News; Plays and
Players, by Nola Miller
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 1YA)2. Op.m. Music by TchaikovskiOverture: The Guardsman
Variations on a Rococo Theme, Op. 33 |Symphony No. 2 in C Minor, Op. 17(Little Russian)3.0 A Matter of Luck
3.30 Music While You,Work4.0 New Zealand Artists uy
4.15 Short. Story: Free Enterprise, byMichael Hervey (NZBS) (To be re-
peated by 2YC at 6.15 p.m. on Sunday) |5. 0 Piano Stylists5.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look at.the Stars; Lyrics with Louis; Your Own|Story Time45 Readings fromithe Bible (NZBS)6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report7.0 Light Entertainers
7.10 Farming News :7.16 Talk in Maori
7.30 The Moonstone (BBC) (To be re-
peated from 2YA at 4.0 p.m. on Wednes=-
day8. 0 , Election Address (see panel) ,
10.30 To Be a Teacher: A programme by
Basil Sands about the training of student
teachers (NZBS)

QVC .SXELLINGTON,
5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. © Dinner Music
6.55 Suzanne Danco (soprano) with theSwiss Romande Orchestra
Sheherazade
Three Poems by Stephen MallarmeTwo Hebrew Melodies Ravel

7.26 DR DOUGLAS HOPKINS (Englishorganist)
Fantasia and Fugue in C Minor’ BachPraeludium KodalyScherzetto JoengenChorale No. 1 in Franck
(Recorded in the Wcniinatie Town Hall)
7.57 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestraconducted by Felix WeingartnerBallet and Dream Music (Alcima)

Handel
Introduction, Act 3 (Tannhauser)

Wagner
Helge Roswaenge (tenor) and Lisa Della
Casa (soprano) with the TonhalleOrchestra, Zurich :

Who Tied the Knot? (Gipsy Baron)Strauss
The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Concerto No. 1 in E Flat Liszt
(Soloist: Emil Sauer, piano)
Wine, Women and Song Strauss

9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast, Over-
Seas and New Zealand News
9.15 Francis Rosner (violin), Marie
pen ge (cello)

and Janetta McStay
piano)Trio in E Flat, Op. 93 Hummel

(Studio),Kirsten Flagstad. (soprano)
Love Has Betrayed Me
The Post Schubert
9.40 London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Charles Mackerras
Music by Eric Coates

10. 0 The Look ofa Book: The frst ofthree talks about production, by
Harold Gilmore (NZBS)
10.14 The Roger Wagner Chorale, con-ductor Roger Wagner
Mass for Pope Marcellus Palestrina
10.46 Paroles de France: Palmares
Dramatique du’ Disque; extracts from
plays. by Moliere and Marivaux (FBS)11.0 Close down

2XG 1010GISBORNE, m,6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.30 To Marry for Love
9.45 Jonsey
10. 0 They Walked with Destiny e

10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Jane Powell (vocal)
10.45 Songs Without Words
11. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine): Mine
Own Executioner
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 District Weather Forecast
2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Hello Children! The King and Queen6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Popular Artists ;

6.45 Dick Jacobs’ Orchestra
7. 0 Medical File
7.39 Air Hostess
245 Modern InterludeFor the ee Stock Owners’*
Question Time (E. B. Smythe)
AB Orchestral and Vocal Concert
8.40 Piano Music

,9. 3 My Selection: In which we inviteour listeners to prepare and broadcasttheir own Radio Programme
9.30 The White Rabbit10. O Relax and Listen ’
10.30 Close down

QV 860 .. NAPIER 349
9.35 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Favourite Joseph Schmidt
age
Music While You Work
0 Women’s Session (Laurie Swindell):to the News; Pencarrow
Saga, by Nelle Scanlan: Problems,Answers and Hints
1212 p.m. The Hawke’s Bay Orchardist
and Commercial Grower (Department ofAgriculture)

2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 The Charm of the Waltz3. 0 Nat (King) Cole
3.15 Alex Lindsay String Orchestra, convductor Alex LindsayConcerto Grosso in F, Op. 6, No. 12

: Corelli
Dances of Brittany Larry Pruden

NZBS)4.0 Heritage Hall
4.25 Patrick O’Hagan (tenor)
4.45 Luton Girls’ Choir5. 0 Gilbert and Sullivan Selection5.15 Children’s Session: The Saga of
Davy Crockett; Out and About withNature (Reg Williams)5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.50 Showtime
7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer: Farin
Management in Hawke’s Bay, by R. G.
Montgomery; Investigation into Pre-Lamb Shearing; by Dr A. E. Henderson
7.30 Popular Excerpts from OperaBeniamino Gigli (tenor)All Hail, Thou Dwelling Pure and
Lowly (Faust) Gounod

Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra, and the
Vienna State Opera Chorus
Introduction and =:Bridal Chorus
Lohengrin) Wagner.Ezio Pinza (bass)
Serenade (Don Giovanni) Mozart
London Symphony OrchestraIntermezzo (Act 38, Jewels of the
Madonna) Wolf-Ferrari
Toti Dal Monte (soprano)
O Guiding Star of Love (Linda di
Chamounix ) Donizetti

Giuseppe di Stefano (tenor)The Stars were Brightly Shining (La
Tosca) Puccini

Royal Opera House orus ahd Orches-tra, Covent Garden
Hush, Be Silent (Rigoletto) Verdi

8. 0 Election Address (see panel)
10. 0 Symphony No. 4 in A (Italian)

Mendelssohn
10.30 Close down .

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
42.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 am. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
9. 4 Correspondence School: 9.5,
A Talk to Post-Primary Pupils;
9.144, The Animal Welfare Club;
9.20, Glimpses of Other Lands:
America (Post Primary)
9.30 Health Talk
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Meat Schedule
12.36 Sports Results
1.25 Broadcasts to Schools: 1.25-
1.40, Singing for Juniors, conducted
by Joan Ross, Wellington; 1.40,The White Continent-Life ‘on a
Southern Weather Station
4.0 English Women’s Cricket Team
v. North Island, at Wellington-Re-
port
6.30 World News
6.39 Radio Newsreel
6.49 Meat Schedule
6.52 Sports Results
8. 0 Election Address: The Rt. Hon.W. Nash
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)

The Rt. Hon. Walter Nash, Leader of the
Labour Party, will give a political address
at the Auckland Town Hall this evening. It
will be broadcast by all YA and YZ stations

at 8 p.m.


